Apellido(s)
Barrios
Beningazza
Bustos
Chavez
Condori Cruz
Cordoba
Cruz Fernandez
Cruz Spinela
Farias
Farias
Fernandez
Figueroa
Garridio
Lema
Letard
Leyton Quispe
Llanos
Martinez Mamani
Naranjo
Nassivera
Ortuste
Pelegrina
Perrini
Rodriguez
Rosales
Rosales
Ruiz Nieddo
Sixto
Tapiz Sosa
Tixeira
Torres
Vale

Promedio general

Nombre
Paola Elizabeth
Jose
Agustin
Mayra Gisella
Roberto
Matias Nicolas
Nicolas Saul
Eric Xavier
Cesar Javier
Eliana
Cintia Maria Mercedes
Facundo Ruben
Matias Leonel
Nadia Celeste
Emiliano
Ana
Juan Carlos
Maria Estela
Veronica Beatriz
Gabriel
Diego
Angel
Giuliano
Angel
Gaston
Laureano
Nahuel Isacc
Jonathan Nelson
Abel David
Luciano Andrés
Alexander Joel
Nicolas

Calificacion
10,00
10,00
8,57
9,05
10,00
9,05
10,00
9,05
9,05
5,71
8,57
8,10
9,05
7,62
8,10
7,62
4,29
9,52
8,10
7,62
6,67
9,05
9,05
10,00
5,24
9,05
6,19
3,81
9,52
7,62
10,00
7,62

8,21



